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

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date:

301 2233 MCKENZIE ROAD

V2S 4A1

R2021179 $195,700

LATITUDE

0.00
2
2
2
0

2009
6
RM
$1,510.00

1

2 2

1 BLK

PL BCS3419 LT 71 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 16

027-896-684

8'
7'
9'
12'
8'
6'6
4'

11'9
10'
13'
14'
9'6

8'
6'

959
0
0
0

959

0
959

3
4

1

2 Bdrm + Den unit! Large great room plan with laminate floors, tile, granite and s/s appliances. Great building, loaded with amenities (club house,
gym, billiards room, guest suite). 2 parking stalls and bus stop at front door. Call for your personal showing.

7 1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

$224.17

Teamwork

2014

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty

Central Abbotsford

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Foyer

Main
Main

No
Yes

Y Y

F

Y

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow
Frame - Wood
Brick, Concrete, Other

Electric
City/Municipal

Electric
Balcony(s)
Other

Garage; Underground

Court Ordered Sale

Mixed

Club House, Elevator, Guest Suite, Recreation Center, Storage

Shopping Nearby

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals
Allowed

Caretaker, Electricity, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

East

01/24/2016 09:05 PM

Abbotsford

Apartment/Condo

Active

Original Price: $195,700

javascript:;
mailto:nikkic@remax.net
http://www.nikkicvit.ca
javascript:;


(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date:

9 45085 WOLFE ROAD

V2P 0C5

R2018446 $215,000

TOWNSEND TERRACE

0.00
3
3
2
1

2009
6
R4
$1,933.17

1
0

4 2

CLOSE CLOSE

PL EPS164 LT 9 DL 256 LD 36 GROUP 2, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT.

028-165-560

13'8
10'
12'6
9'4
9'9
9'6
12'6
10'

19'4
11'4
11'4
10'8

9'6
10'

12'6
22'4

776
720
322

0
1,818

0
1,818

26 X 30
2
4
3

1

Court ordered sale - 6 year old, 3 level townhome priced to sell. Only $215,000. 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 1818 square feet. Being sold 'as-is
where-is' & is in need of some updating & clean up. A little work will go a long way in this home. Great family complex, close to everything.
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